SCOTT’S

" VACATION,

HOUSE RULES

EUROPEAN VILLA

COMPANY PRODUCT DETAILS WEBSITE
DMXL|\i/Ir:i’cme l:éranes Garage - DMX AG Foundation Wrap & Accessories  https://dmxmembranes.com/
Flare Fires Exterior - Deluxe Flare Fire https://flarefires.com/en_ca/
Pollard Windows & Doors  Throughout - Windows & Doors https://pollardwindows.com/
Regal Ideas E)I;tg:or - Aluminum and Glass System - Textured httos://regalideas.com/
The Best Adirondack Chair  Exterior - Poly-Luxe Royal Adirondack Chair & https://
Company Headrest Cushions in Black thebestadirondackchair.ca/

. . Exterior - Pergola Kit with SHADE SAIL for 6x6 N
. . ps: .tojagrid.
Ifelfe Eire Wood Posts in Graphite, #SA61212GR13 hitps://www.tojagrid.ca/


https://dmxmembranes.com/
https://flarefires.com/en_ca/
https://pollardwindows.com/
https://regalideas.com/
https://thebestadirondackchair.ca/
https://www.tojagrid.ca/
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ciot

Rust-Oleum

Schluter Systems

Scott McGillivray Vanity
Collection

PRODUCT DETAILS

Bathroom 1 - 8 x 8 Timeless Venice Decor Nat. Rt,
#BTKTI08802D, 2.5x9.5 LUME WHITE LUX,
#MARLUO031001K, and 1 x 2 Entropia Mos. Muretto
Antracite, #DOMENO010204P

Bathroom 2 - 12 x 24" Augusta Ice Nat,
#DURAG122401P, 12 x 24 Marvel Stone Carrara
Pure Nat. Rt, #CONMS122401P, and 1."" Collection
Polar Grey Hexagon Polished, #MTLHX1PGRP

Kitchen - 8 x 8 Timeless Athens Decor Nat. Rt,
#BTKTI08801D

Throughout - Primer, Zinsser BE in White

Bathrooms - Complete Kerdi Waterproofing System

Bathroom 1 - Scott McGillivray Collection 24"
Lakeshore Vanity with Cultured Marble Top in Blue

EUROPEAN VILLA

WEBSITE

https://ciot.com/
mississauga_en

https://www.rustoleum.ca/


https://ciot.com/mississauga_en
https://www.rustoleum.ca/
https://www.schluter.ca/schluter-ca/en_CA/
https://www.homehardware.ca/en/scott-mcgillivray/c/14114
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Kitchen - Skyline Knob 1-3/8" x 3/4" Matte
Berenson Inc. Black, #9211-1055-P and Skyline Pull 160mm https://www.berenson.ca/
CC Matte Black, #9205-1055-P

Kitchen - Elkay Crosstown 18 Gauge Stainless
Steel Double Bowl Undermount Sink Kit,
#ECTRU32179LTC, Elkay Explore Single Hole
Kitchen Faucet with Pull-down Spray and

ELKAY Forward Only Lever Handle Antique Steel, https://www.elkay.com/us/en.html
#LKEC2031AS and Elkay Explore Wall Mount
Single Hole Pot Filler Kitchen Faucet with
Lever Handles Antique Steel, #LKEC2091AS
Latitude Countertops Kitchen & Servery - Vicostone Volakano 3cm - https://

1 1/4” Eased Edge fabrication & install www.latitudecountertops.com/



https://www.berenson.ca/
https://www.elkay.com/us/en.html
https://www.latitudecountertops.com/
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Len’s Mill Stores E;T)I:g Room - Foam & Batting, Back & Seat https://lensmill.com/

Throughout - PurParket Latitude Luxury Prima

PurParket in Brighton https://www.purparket.com/
Ram Board Throughout- Temporary Floor Protection https://www.ramboard.com/
Ready Pine Dining & Living Room - Pre-Finished Tongue & e p—

Groove, Shiplap in MDF Cloud White Opaque


https://lensmill.com/
https://www.purparket.com/
https://www.ramboard.com/
https://readypine.com/
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- Bedrooms - COUNTRY CLASSIC Plank White 6" x tps:// o
Armstrong Ceilings 48" #480 www.armstrongceilings.com/

Bedroom 1 - SAMBRE 4 LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH
MOUNT in Multiple Finishes and Graphite with
Clear Glass, #DVP28112MF/GR-CL
DVI Lighting https://www.dvcanada.com
Bedroom 2 - PROVENCE 3 LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH
MOUNT in Satin Nickel and Graphite,

#DVP40612SN+GR
Magic Murals Bedroom 3 - Stone Wall Wallpaper Mural https://www.magicmurals.com/
Rockwool Throughout - ComfortBatt R14, R24, and https://www.rockwool.com/
Safe’N’Sound north-america/

Raedius Construction General Contractor - Joel Rae info@raediusconstruction.com



https://www.armstrongceilings.com/residential/en-us/
https://www.dvcanada.com/
https://www.magicmurals.com/
https://www.rockwool.com/north-america/
mailto:info@raediusconstruction.com

